Aimetis R1016 Network Video Recorder
Datasheet
High Availability NVR for mid-sized projects
The Aimetis R1016 Network Video Recorder offers a powerful hardware package configured with enterprise class features and high storage capacity.
Preloaded with Aimetis Symphony™ 7 video management software (VMS), the R1016 is equipped with hot-plug redundant power supplies and 16TB
usable recording capacity in a RAID-5 array.
Available in two configurations, the R1016 is ideal for customers looking for a validated, turnkey solution with a preloaded open platform VMS that
supports a wide range of IP cameras and encoders. A single CPU version is optimized for projects requiring basic recording capabilities for up to 48

Cloud based Symphony configuration backups
NBD on-site parts and labor response after remote diagnostics
Ordering Information
Add-on Software Licenses Part Number
Symphony Standard edition AIM-SYM7-S
camera license
Symphony Core Analytics Pack AIM-SYM7-VA-10
license
Aimetis Enterprise Manager        AIM-EM-3Y
(3 year subscription)
Symphony Edition Upgrades
Professional (per camera) SYM-SV-PU-1
Enterprise (per camera) SYM-SV-EU-1
Video Analytics Licenses
Automatic License Plate AIM-SYM7-VA-12
Recognition (up to 4 cameras)
Face Recognition AIM-SYM7-VA-14
Optional Accessories
Aimetis Thin Client™ AIM-A10D
Aimetis Operator Station AIM-R001, AIM-R002
8TB Hot-Plug Hard Drive for AIM-R8TB
R-Series NVRs
Dual Port 10GbE NIC for AIM-R10GE
R-Series NVRs
Front 1 2
Back 65
34